INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
INSTRUCTIONS
ACTIVE CHILLED BEAM
ACB40 & ACB50
Active Chilled Beam  Page
Instillation & Maintenance Manual – Last Modified July 2006
2
ACB40 DESCRIPTION

(mm)
Overall Case
Length
(mm)
Grille Face
Overall Length
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Coil
Water
Capacity
(Litres)
Installation Type
ACB40.05-0500.282 500 608 595 17.0 1.186
ACB40.05-1050.282 1050 1158 1195 29.0 2.316
ACB40.05-1500.282 1500 1608 1795 49.5 3.246
Nominal 595x595mm
suspended T-Bar Ceiling
‘Lay-In’
UNIT NOMENCLATURE

(mm)
Overall Case
Length
(mm)
Grille Face
Overall Length
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Coil
Water
Capacity
(Litres)
Installation Type
ACB50.01-0500.282 500 608 595 17 1.19
ACB50.01-1050.282 1050 1158 1195 30 2.32
ACB50.01-1500.282 1500 1608 1795 50 3.25
Nominal 1195x595mm
suspended T-Bar Ceiling
‘Lay-In’
UNIT NOMENCLATURE